


P1x 1PC P2 x 1PC P3 x 1PC
Fixtures and fittings
- g‘m 10 20 30 60 70
Ref Description Dimension Quality e P e
H1 | Screw 1/4"*30 mm 4
H2 | Foot cap @15.9mm 4 @:H:H:D
H3 | Split washer 1/4"* 1.0 mm 9 @
H4 | Screw nut 1/4*H8 mm 1 %
Y
H5 | Plastic Connector 215.9mm 4 a'
He | Allen key M4 * 59 mm : (









